
Show #63480 (Alain Allard; Jody Brainerd; Donnie Bricker): Cactus Reining Classic Maturity (03/25/2017)

1. NRHA 2400M: Non Pro-Lvl 4 Maturity - Shown: 22  (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Loretta Clausen 219.50 Clay Clausen$511.25

2 240 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan 217.00 Kate Buchanan$347.65

3 436 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 216.00 Chandler Winard$245.40

4T 432 Rolex N Chex Kevin Rosenbaum 215.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$178.94

4T 394 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 215.50 Day Creek Ranch, LLC$178.94

6T 217 Blo Gun Michael A Garnett 213.00 Michael A Garnett$132.93

6T 447 Hick A Shine Jennifer Gilliam 213.00 Jennifer Gilliam$132.93

8 258 Bella Juice Michelle Miola 212.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$102.25

9 211 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 211.50 Melissa Wigen$81.80

10 133 SLJ Custom Style Johanna Anstensen 209.50 Johanna Anstensen$71.58

11 208 Spooks Eclipse Jill Ramleth 209.00 Jill Ramleth$61.35

12 214 Magnum Refund Dana Klapper Cohen 208.00 Gail H Klapper

13T 246 Jacs Electric Velvet Micki Quinn 207.50 CJ's Dream Performance

13T 229 Shiners Chic Jessica Sternberg 207.50 Rosanne Sternberg

15 100 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan 205.50 Caroline R Buchanan

16 410 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor 204.00 Top Fuel LLC

17 244 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 199.50 George H Ranzau

18 166 Stop On Top Susan Copeland 199.00 Susan Copeland

19T 231 Spook N Sparkle Jessica Sternberg 0.00 Rosanne Sternberg

19T 243 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson

19T 351 Lookies Gotta Gun Megan L Dante 0.00 Megan L Dante

19T 271 Crome Plated Step Taylor Sheridan 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

2. NRHA 2500M: NP Maturity Lvl 3 - Shown: 27 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Loretta Clausen 219.50 Clay Clausen$524.98

2 240 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan 217.00 Kate Buchanan$365.20

3 436 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 216.00 Chandler Winard$251.08

4T 432 Rolex N Chex Kevin Rosenbaum 215.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$194.01

4T 394 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 215.50 Day Creek Ranch, LLC$194.01

6T 217 Blo Gun Michael A Garnett 213.00 Michael A Garnett$148.36

6T 447 Hick A Shine Jennifer Gilliam 213.00 Jennifer Gilliam$148.36

8 258 Bella Juice Michelle Miola 212.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$114.13

9 211 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 211.50 Melissa Wigen$91.30

10 285 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 210.00 Copus Performance Horses,$79.89

11 133 SLJ Custom Style Johanna Anstensen 209.50 Johanna Anstensen$68.48

12 208 Spooks Eclipse Jill Ramleth 209.00 Jill Ramleth$57.06

13T 287 Gunball Machine Kathy Copus 208.50 Copus Performance Horses,$22.83

13T 364 Whiz Boom Wrangle Vicki Santo 208.50 Vicki Santo$22.83

15 214 Magnum Refund Dana Klapper Cohen 208.00 Gail H Klapper

16T 246 Jacs Electric Velvet Micki Quinn 207.50 CJ's Dream Performance

16T 229 Shiners Chic Jessica Sternberg 207.50 Rosanne Sternberg

18T 380 Magnum Motion Martha Grimes 205.50 Martha Grimes

18T 100 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan 205.50 Caroline R Buchanan

20 410 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor 204.00 Top Fuel LLC
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21T 244 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 199.50 George H Ranzau

21T 162 Harley Surprize Lena Jackie T Redish 199.50 Jackie T Redish

23 166 Stop On Top Susan Copeland 199.00 Susan Copeland

24T 231 Spook N Sparkle Jessica Sternberg 0.00 Rosanne Sternberg

24T 243 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson

24T 351 Lookies Gotta Gun Megan L Dante 0.00 Megan L Dante

24T 271 Crome Plated Step Taylor Sheridan 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

3. NRHA 2600M: Lvl 2 Lim. NP Maturity - Shown: 27 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Loretta Clausen 219.50 Clay Clausen$524.98

2 240 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan 217.00 Kate Buchanan$365.20

3T 432 Rolex N Chex Kevin Rosenbaum 215.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$228.25

3T 394 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 215.50 Day Creek Ranch, LLC$228.25

5T 377 White Gunpowder Kim Niven 213.00 Kim Niven$159.78

5T 447 Hick A Shine Jennifer Gilliam 213.00 Jennifer Gilliam$159.78

5T 362 Im Smart N Lucky Kim Friedman 213.00 Kim Friedman$159.78

8 258 Bella Juice Michelle Miola 212.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$114.13

9 260 Premier Diamond Luca Fappani 212.00 Tish Fappani$91.30

10 211 Dunit In Wranglers Melissa Wigen 211.50 Melissa Wigen$79.89

11 285 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 210.00 Copus Performance Horses,$68.48

12 133 SLJ Custom Style Johanna Anstensen 209.50 Johanna Anstensen$57.06

13T 287 Gunball Machine Kathy Copus 208.50 Copus Performance Horses,$22.83

13T 364 Whiz Boom Wrangle Vicki Santo 208.50 Vicki Santo$22.83

15 214 Magnum Refund Dana Klapper Cohen 208.00 Gail H Klapper

16 246 Jacs Electric Velvet Micki Quinn 207.50 CJ's Dream Performance

17T 380 Magnum Motion Martha Grimes 205.50 Martha Grimes

17T 100 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan 205.50 Caroline R Buchanan

19 410 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor 204.00 Top Fuel LLC

20 450 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 201.50 Katie Stelzleni

21T 244 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 199.50 George H Ranzau

21T 162 Harley Surprize Lena Jackie T Redish 199.50 Jackie T Redish

23 166 Stop On Top Susan Copeland 199.00 Susan Copeland

24 158 Sol De Conquistador Kathleen Marie Cook 196.00 Kathleen Marie Cook

25T 243 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson

25T 351 Lookies Gotta Gun Megan L Dante 0.00 Megan L Dante

25T 271 Crome Plated Step Taylor Sheridan 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

4. NRHA 2625M: Lvl 1 NP Maturity - Shown: 25 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Smart Tinseltown Shelby Loretta Clausen 219.50 Clay Clausen$503.13

2 240 Vintage Neptune Kate Buchanan 217.00 Kate Buchanan$371.88

3 394 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 215.50 Day Creek Ranch, LLC$262.50

4T 377 White Gunpowder Kim Niven 213.00 Kim Niven$185.94

4T 362 Im Smart N Lucky Kim Friedman 213.00 Kim Friedman$185.94

6 258 Bella Juice Michelle Miola 212.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$153.13

7 260 Premier Diamond Luca Fappani 212.00 Tish Fappani$131.25

8 285 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 210.00 Copus Performance Horses,$109.38
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9 133 SLJ Custom Style Johanna Anstensen 209.50 Johanna Anstensen$87.50

10 246 Jacs Electric Velvet Micki Quinn 207.50 CJ's Dream Performance$76.56

11 459 Cromed Out Whiz David Adams 206.50 David Adams$65.63

12T 465 Gunners In Hollywood Wendy E Larson 205.50 Wendy E & Walter K Larson$18.23

12T 380 Magnum Motion Martha Grimes 205.50 Martha Grimes$18.23

12T 100 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan 205.50 Caroline R Buchanan$18.23

15 410 Spookamatic Kaylee L Naylor 204.00 Top Fuel LLC

16 450 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 201.50 Katie Stelzleni

17T 244 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 199.50 George H Ranzau

17T 162 Harley Surprize Lena Jackie T Redish 199.50 Jackie T Redish

19 166 Stop On Top Susan Copeland 199.00 Susan Copeland

20 207 RR Star Gun Cherie Vachon 198.50 Cherie Vachon

21 158 Sol De Conquistador Kathleen Marie Cook 196.00 Kathleen Marie Cook

22T 243 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson

22T 236 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin 0.00 Kelly Hamblin

22T 351 Lookies Gotta Gun Megan L Dante 0.00 Megan L Dante

22T 271 Crome Plated Step Taylor Sheridan 0.00 Taylor Sheridan

5. NRHA 2650M: PT Non Pro Maturity - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 394 Chics Dream About Me Laura M Day 215.50 Day Creek Ranch, LLC$463.75

2T 217 Blo Gun Michael A Garnett 213.00 Michael A Garnett$265.88

2T 377 White Gunpowder Kim Niven 213.00 Kim Niven$265.88

2T 362 Im Smart N Lucky Kim Friedman 213.00 Kim Friedman$265.88

5 258 Bella Juice Michelle Miola 212.50 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC$166.95

6 285 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 210.00 Copus Performance Horses,$148.40

7 208 Spooks Eclipse Jill Ramleth 209.00 Jill Ramleth$111.30

8T 287 Gunball Machine Kathy Copus 208.50 Copus Performance Horses,$83.48

8T 364 Whiz Boom Wrangle Vicki Santo 208.50 Vicki Santo$83.48

10 459 Cromed Out Whiz David Adams 206.50 David Adams

11T 465 Gunners In Hollywood Wendy E Larson 205.50 Wendy E & Walter K Larson

11T 380 Magnum Motion Martha Grimes 205.50 Martha Grimes

13T 244 Rawhide Whiz Kid George Ranzau 199.50 George H Ranzau

13T 162 Harley Surprize Lena Jackie T Redish 199.50 Jackie T Redish

15 166 Stop On Top Susan Copeland 199.00 Susan Copeland

16 158 Sol De Conquistador Kathleen Marie Cook 196.00 Kathleen Marie Cook

17T 243 Doubleshot Shotgun Gayle Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson

17T 236 Whoz A Whiz Kelly Hamblin 0.00 Kelly Hamblin

6. NARHA 2400AM: NARHA Non Pro Maturity - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 484 Wheres Wanda RA Cotton McNutt 204.50 Cotton McNutt$720.00

2 488 Dun With Style RA Abbey Weiss 200.50 Abbey Weiss$480.00

3 462 Chic Magnet David A Thielman 197.50 David A Thielman

4 461 BSF Marshall Dillon Cori Vokoun 195.00 Buckshot Farms


